Fadearal
Communications
Commission

General
Information

Applicant
Information

Contact
Representatives
Information (2)

Consummation
Notification
Detalils

(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission)
Notification of Consummation

March 2019

File Number: 0000165393 Submit Date: 11/01/2021 Lead Call Sign: K251 AF FRN: 0008607855

Service: FM Translator =~ Purpose: Notification of Consummation = Status: Accepted ~ Status Date: 11/01/2021
Filing Status: Active

Section Question Response

Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being No

filed with this application?

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type
PROFESSIONAL ANTENNA, TOWER AND Linda M. Greager  +1 (605)  jeff. Other
TRANSLATOR SERVICE (PATTS) 236 SOUTH 3RD  209-6930 greager@gmail.

Sole Proprietorship STREET #322 com

Doing Business As: PROFESSIONAL ANTENNA, MONTROSE, CO
TOWER AND TRANSLATOR SERVICE (PATTS) 57703
United States

Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type

Jeffrey B. Greager Jeffrey B. Greager +1 (605) 209- JBGREAGER@YAHOO. Business Consultant
Business Consultant 2714 Wildhorse 6930 COM
Names and Numbers Drive

Rapid City, SD

57703

United States

Gene Wisniewski Gene Wisniewski +1 (208) 733- GENEW2012@GMAIL. Technical
CONSULTING 1472 E 3100 S 3551 COM Representative
ENGINEER WENDELL, ID
GeneW2012 83355
United States
Details

Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation

2021-10-30 0008607855

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
K277DC 40808 0000151025
K271BA 40809 0000151026
K243CN 76233 0000151027
K246CC 147343 0000151028
K271BG 72432 0000151029
K251AF 76228 0000151030



K281AJ
K262CB
K228EV
K272FT
K261EU

K271AE

Certification Seelam

83197

139004

138825

53619

53631

83036

Authorized Party to Sign

Attachments Information not provided.

0000151031
0000151032
0000151033
0000151034
0000151035

0000151036

Question

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION
AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized
representative of the above-named applicant for the
Authorization(s) specified above.

Response

Linda M Greager
Sole Owner/Operator

11/01/2021



	Licensing and Management System
	(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation
	General Information
	Applicant Information
	Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

	Contact Representatives Information (2)
	Consummation Notification Details
	Details
	Consummate the Following Authorizations:

	Certification
	Attachments



