

(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation

File Number: 0000165393 | Submit Date: 11/01/2021 | Lead Call Sign: K251AF | FRN: 0008607855

Purpose: Notification of Consummation

Service: FM Translator

Filing Status: Active

Status: Accepted

Status Date: 11/01/2021

General **Information**

Section	Question	Response
Attachments	Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being filed with this application?	No

Applicant Information

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

Applicant	Address	Phone	Email	Applicant Type
PROFESSIONAL ANTENNA, TOWER AND TRANSLATOR SERVICE (PATTS) Sole Proprietorship Doing Business As: PROFESSIONAL ANTENNA, TOWER AND TRANSLATOR SERVICE (PATTS)	Linda M. Greager 236 SOUTH 3RD STREET #322 MONTROSE, CO 57703 United States	+1 (605) 209-6930	jeff. greager@gmail. com	Other

Contact Representatives Information (2)

Contact Name	Address	Phone	Email	Contact Type
Jeffrey B. Greager Business Consultant Names and Numbers	Jeffrey B. Greager 2714 Wildhorse Drive Rapid City, SD 57703 United States	+1 (605) 209- 6930	JBGREAGER@YAHOO. COM	Business Consultant
Gene Wisniewski CONSULTING ENGINEER GeneW2012	Gene Wisniewski 1472 E 3100 S WENDELL, ID 83355 United States	+1 (208) 733- 3551	GENEW2012@GMAIL. COM	Technical Representative

Consummation **Notification Details**

Details

Date of Consummation	FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2021-10-30	0008607855

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will *not* be consummated

Call Sign	Facility ID	File Number	Will Not Consummate
K277DC	40808	0000151025	
K271BA	40809	0000151026	
K243CN	76233	0000151027	
K246CC	147343	0000151028	
K271BG	72432	0000151029	
K251AF	76228	0000151030	

K281AJ	83197	0000151031
K262CB	139004	0000151032
K228EV	138825	0000151033
K272FT	53619	0000151034
K261EU	53631	0000151035
K271AE	83036	0000151036

Certification

Section	Question	Response
Authorized Party to Sign	WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001) AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND /OR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503). I declare, under penalty of perjury, that I am an authorized representative of the above-named applicant for the	Linda M Greager Sole Owner/Operator
	Authorization(s) specified above.	11/01/2021

Attachments

Information not provided.